
Price Card



Property Marketing Packages

Package

Boost

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Price Duration Standard Platforms Reach

$500

$750

$1500

$2500

3 Weeks

5 Weeks

8 Weeks

10 Weeks

Google or Meta

3 Social Platforms

4 Social Platforms

5 Social Platforms

Hyper Local

Local OR National OR 
International

Local & 
National/International

Local & National & 
International

Variations

Not Applicable

“Long Game”: 2 platforms · 8 weeks

“Domination”: 3 platforms · 10 or 12 weeks 

Not Applicable



Agent Marketing Packages

Package

Boost

Essential

Elite

Sold

Price Duration Platforms Reach

$500

$750

$1500

$500

3 Weeks

5 Weeks

8 Weeks

4 Weeks

Google or Meta

2 Social Platforms

3 Social Platforms

Google

< 5km From Target Location

< 25km From Target Location

Entire Region Targeting

Entire Region Targeting

Search $500 4 Weeks Search Platforms Entire Region Targeting



Content Creation

Package

Grass Replacement, Sky Replacement, Boundary Line, Twilight Conversion, Script Content

Virtual Staging & Image Content Design

Print Media Design

Image Content

Price

$25

$50

$150

$500



Social Media Management

Package

Social Media Mangement Tool - Per Month Per Platform

Price

$12.50 


